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Hugo Spritz - Elderflower St Germain Liquor, Prosecco, Soda,
Lemon and Mint

Chambord Spritz - Chambord, Prosecco, Soda, Raspberries
Aperol Spritz - Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange and Mint
Limoncello Spritz - Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda, Lemon & Mint
Lillet Rose Spritz - Lillet Rose Vermouth, Proseco, Soda, Pink
Grapefruit

Italicus Spritz — ltalicus Bergamot Rosolio, Prosecco, Soda, Olives

Bucks Fizz - Prosecco, Orange Juice

Pimms & Lemonade - Pimms, Lemonade, Seasonal Fruit
Tequila Sunrise - Jose Cuervo Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine
Cuban - Havana Club Spiced Rum, Lime Juice, Coca Cola
Bloody Mary - Grey Goose Citron, Tomato Juice, seasoning
Espresso Martini - Espresso, Tia Maria, Absolute Vanilla Vodka,
coffee beans

Mojito - Bacardi Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda, Sugar

Margarita — Jose Cuervo Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit & Orange Juice,
Salt, Sugar

Passionfruit Martini — Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Juice,
Mango Juice, Passionfruit

Mocktais

Virgin Bucks Fizz - Nosecco, Orange Juice

Seedlip Grove 42 Spritz - Seedlip 42, Nosecco, Soda, Orange
Seedlip Garden 108 Spritz - Seedlip 108, Nosecco, Soda, Mint &
Lime

Virgin Mary - Seedlip 108, Tomato Juice, Seasoning
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Bombay Sapphire | England | 3.5 | 6.5
Tanqueray | London, England | 3.5 | 6.5
Malfy Blood Orange | ltaly | 4.6 | 8.7
Malfy Pink Grapefruit | Italy | 4.6 | 8.7
Hendricks | Scotland | 4.7 | 8.9
Anno Sloe | Marden, Kent | 4.7 | 8.9
Anno Berry Pink | Marden, Kent |49 |93
Engine Oil Organic | Piedmont, ltaly |49 |93
Slingsby Rhubarb | Harrogate, England | 5.3 | 101
George Bishop London Dry | Maidstone, Kent | 5.7 | 10.9
Ranscombe Wild | Maidstone, Kent | 5.7 | 10.9
Monkey 47 | Germany | 6.5 | 12.5
Non Alcoholic Gin
Seedlip Garden 108 (0%) | England | 4.2 | 7.9
Seedlip Grove 42 (0%) | England | 4.2 | 7.9
Double up and save 50p

We use Fever Tree to pair with our gins and garnish for the perfect serve.

Should you wish to choose your own pairing, please let us know.
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Absolut | Skane, Sweden

Absolut Vanilla | Skane, Sweden

Grey Goose | Picardy, France

Grey Goose Le Citron | Picardy, France

OWhissey,

Famous Grouse | Glasgow, Scotland

Southern Comfort | New Orleans, USA

Jameson | County Cork, Ireland

Jack Daniel’s | Tennessee, USA

Jura 10yr | Islands, Scotland

Glenfiddich 12yr | Dufftown, Scotland

Laphroaig Islay Single Malt | Port Ellen, Scotland
Woodford Reserve Bourbon | Kentucky, USA
Dalwhinnie 15yr Single Malt | Dalwhinnie, Scotland
The Yamazaki Reserve Single Malt | Japan
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Bacardi| Cuba

Havana Club Spiced Rum | Puerto Rico
Havana Club 3yr | Puerto Rico

Havana Club 7yr Dark Rum | Puerto Rico
Kraken Black Spiced | Jamaica

Aluna Coconut Rum | Guatemala
Bumbu Banana Rum | Barbados

(Bearay

Martell VS | Cognac, France

Hennessy VS | Cognac, France

Calvados Du Breuil | Apple Brandy, France
Baron Sigognac VSOP | Armagnac, France
Remy Martin XO | Cognac, France
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Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Ginger Ale
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Dhangté A,
Local Guest Ale | Kent
Harveys Sussex Best (4.0%) | Lewes, Sussex

Timothy Taylors Landlord (4.3%) | Keighley, Yorkshire

Drangté 236%

Sapporo Lager (4.9%) | Japan

Cruzcampo Lager (4.4%) | Seville, Spain

Birra Moretti (4.7%) | Udine, ltaly

Lucky Saint Alcohol Free (0.5%) | London
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA (4.3%) | East London
Amstel (4%) | Amsterdam, Netherlands

Guinness (4.2%) | Dublin, Ireland
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Inch’s Medium Apple Cider (4.5%) ] Herefordshire

Bonagold Cider (6%) | Canterbury, Kent

|Ask for pricing

| 5.5 pint
2.75 half

| 5.8 pint
2.9 half

| 6.9 pint
3.45 half

| 6.4 pint
3.2 half

| 6.6 pint
3.3 half

| 6.2 pint
3.1 half

| 6.8 pint
3.4 half

‘ 5.8 pint
2.9 half

| 6.5 pint
3.75 half

| 6.3 pint
3.15 half
| 6.3 pint
3.15 half
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Heineken 0.0 330ml (0.0%)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml (5.1%)

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml (5.0%)

Dr Jekyll’s Ultra Light Pale Ale 440ml (1.2%)

Old Mout Cherries & Berries Cider 500ml (0.0%)
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple Cider 500ml (4%)
Old Mout Cherries & Berries Cider 500ml (4%)

Sett Dscnss;

Red Bull

Diet Coke 330ml

Coca Cola 330ml

Appletiser 275ml

Elderflower pressé

Frobisher’s Juices | Exeter, Devon
Orange juice

Apple juice

Mango juice

Cranberry juice

Tomato juice

Pineapple juice

Grapefruit juice

Frobisher’s Infusions | Exeter, Devon
Apple & Mango Infusion

Apple & Raspberry Infusion
Orange & Passionfruit Infusion
Kingsdown Water | Deal, Kent
Kingsdown Still Water 330ml
Kingsdown Sparkling Water 330ml
Kingsdown Still Water 750ml
Kingsdown Sparkling Water 750ml
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BIRCHIE S

AT THE TIGER INN

A private dining room as charming,
warm and curious
as our dear friends named in their
memory...

On the first floor with ample Tiger
charm and character,
this dining room boast
grandeur but has a relaxed
and cosy appeal. So, whether
it is a post shoot lunch,
a celebratory dinin experience with
friends and family or a
more formal dining occasion
it is a truly wonderful and versatile
space.
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Have you tried our sister pub?

Nestled in the heart of Kent’s picturesque
village of Alkham, between Folkestone
and Dover is the Marquis of Granby, a true
country retreat. With it’s original beams
and roaring fires, you will lose yourself
in the history of this 200 year old village
pub which offers 10 rooms, real ales,
craft beers, cracking wine and freshly
prepared, home cooked food.

Tel: 01304 873 410 | E: info@marquisofgranby.co.uk
W: www.marquisofgranby.co.uk






